



# Product Specification

## Anisette Cookie, Item 1777

**Ingredients:** UN-ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, EGGS, HONEY, ANISE OIL, AND YELLOW EGG SHADE (F D & C YELLOW #5 & #6)

Net Case Weight 6 lbs.

Gross Case Wt. 7 lbs.

Inner Case Pack 2/3 lb Trays

Shelf Life 10-12 Weeks

Case Dimensions 17.75 X 15.5 X 5.187

Case Cube 0.83

Storage Cool

Lead Time 2 Weeks

Pallet tie/high 6/10

**Lot Code Explanation** (Julian Date): The first number of the Julian Date represents the year. The last three numbers represent the day of manufacture.

**Allergens:** Wheat, eggs.

**Kosher Status :** No

**Country of Origin:** United States of America

**Allergen warning:** This product was made in a facility that may also use common food allergens including milk, peanuts, tree nuts, eggs and soybean.

**GMO Status:** Based on information provided to us by our vendors, we cannot guarantee that this item is genetically modified organism (GMO) free.

**MSDS:** All items manufactured by La Rosa Bakery Inc. contains ingredients which are on the GRAS (generally recognized as safe) list. These food items do not require a MSDS (material safety data sheet) and are made in compliance with the United States of America Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act.

**Certificate of Manufacture:** La Rosa Bakery, Inc. certifies that all products are prepared, processed and packaged in a facility inspected by the Food and Drug Administration as well as a Third Party Auditor and applicable state or local health agencies in the United States of America, using only ingredients and packaging that are approved for food use.

Case UPC



Case Label

